©Copyright Cosworth Electronics Ltd | All Content is Proprietary and Confidential. Brookfield
Technology Centre, Twentypence Road, Cottenham, Cambridge, CB24 8PS
Version number: 0.3
ANTARES 8
Quick links
Overview
Specifications
Product Variant Matrix

Storage -30 to +80°C
IP Rating IP65
Ordering Information
Part Number
01E-501120 Antares 8 Series
60E-501130 Antares 8 Comms Loom (C1 only)
03A-06927 Antares 8 Bench loom
Deutsch AS6-18-35SN C1 mating connector
Deutsch AS6-18-35SA C2 mating connector
Deutsch AS6-18-35PN C3 mating connector
Deutsch AS6-18-35PA C4 mating connector
1 FlexRay support requires custom software development - contact Cosworth Applications Engineer for further details.
2 Subject to applied Token.
4
Product Variant Matrix